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Date

Particulars Veh Type Vch No. Debit Credit

16-Dec-22 To
16-Dec-22

17-Dec-22

To

To

To

By

By

By

By

To

To

Opening Balance 9,13,951.04

SP-BPCL-ECMSFlegt Busingss) Receipt REC/10443 26,500.00
Being NEFT/RTGS returned

OEB iy Ceers P Adn Chas Receipt REC/10444 31,320.00
Being NEFT received from GV
Discovery Centers Pvt Ltd towards
admin charges for the month of
November Ref Inv no. MPPL10119
Dt. 30/11/22

OF5 e o s Receipt REC/10445 31,320.00
Being NEFT received from GV
Discovery Centers Pvt Ltd towards
admin charges for the month of
November Ref Inv no. MPPL10128
Dt. 30/11/22

AMTZ Project Payment PAY/11057 12,500.00
Being NEFT to Anarkali Travels Pvt
Ltd towards Hotel Stay in
Vishakapatnam on 18/08/22 & 19
/08/22 Mr Soham satish modi &
Syed Waseem Ref Inv no. 102050
Dt. 29/11/22 Dt 29/11/22

ECARD-Shiva Shankar Payment PAY/11058 9,247.00
Being NEFT to SSLLP Common
Expenses against credit balance of
Ecard Shivashankar

SP-Vyshnavi Enterprises Payment PAY/11059 708.00
Being NEFT to Vyshnavi
Enterprises towards machine
mainteance for the month of Nov 22
Ref Inv no. 279 Dt. 14/12/22

SUP-Vivid World Payment PAY/11060 543.00
Being NEFT to Vivid World against
credit balance Ref Inv no. 2498 Dt.
1/12/22

USL-Soham Satish Modi Receipt REC/10446  5,00,000.00
Being Chq 684316 received from
Soham Satish Modi

USL-Soham Satish Modi Receipt REC/10447 25,00,000.00
Being Chq 684315 received from
Soham Satish Modi towards loan

Carried Over 40,03,091.04 22,998.00
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Date

Particulars

Vch Type

Vch No.

Debit Credit

17-Dec-22

19-Dec-22

20-Dec-22

Brought Forward

By OTHLOAN- Crescenti Labs Pyt Lid
Being NEFT to Crescentia Labs Pvt
Ltd towards loan

By INV-Silver Oak Realty
Being NEFT to Silver Oak Realty
towards funds transfer

By INV-PARTNER-Paramount Buiders
Being NEFT to Paramount Builders
towards funds transfer

By SP-BPCL-ECMS{Flet Business)
Being NEFT to BPCL-ECMS (Fleet
Business) towards advance for
petrol

By SP-KGM & Co.
Being NEFT to KGM & Co. towards
Professional fee Ref Inv no. 2022
-2023/373 Dt. 01/11/22

By SP-BPCL-ECMS{Hleet Business)
Being NEFT to BPCL -ECMS(Fleet
Business) towards advance for
petrol purchase

By SPBPCL-ECHS{Fleet Business)
Being online payment to BPCL
towards fuel expenses of S
Sujatha for SOV Site visits for
the period of 28.10.22 - 08.11.22

By SP-BPCL-ECMS{Fleet Business)
Being online payment to BPCL
towards petrol expenses of D.
Shiva Shankar for the period of
17.10.22 to 14.11.22

By SP-BPCL-ECMS{Fleet Business)
Being online payment to BPCL
towards petrol expenses of K Gopi
Krishna for the period of 15.11.22
to 14.12.22

By OFRepls & anenamoeAuonabies
Being online payment to U Ashaiya
towards vehicle maintenance
expenses as per bill no : 6605 dt :
10.12.22

By OIE -Telephone Expenses
Being Chq 373394 issued to Airtel
Relationship No. 1092754422
towards telephone dues of Soham
Satish Modi group numbers.

Carried Over

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

PAY/11061

PAY/11062

PAY/11063

PAY/11064

PAY/11066

PAY/11067

PAY/11068

PAY/11069

PAY/11070

PAY/11071

PAY/11072

40,03,091.04 22,998.00

5,00,000.00

1,00,000.00

50,000.00

25,000.00

43,200.00

26,500.00

1,725.00

4,412.00

5,495.00

2,685.00

1,579.00

40,03,091.04  7,83,594.00
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Date Particulars

Vch Type

Vch No.

Debit

Credit

Brought Forward

20-Dec-22 To OTHLOANEMP-Ramnivas Sanjay
Being amount credited to OTH
LOAN-EMP-Ramnivas Sanjay
towards payment received from
SSLLP Logistics

To DEB-Aedis Developers LLP
Being NEFT received from Aedis
Developers LLP towards admin
charges for the month of November
2022.

21-Dec-22  To  INVEss!Sid Resdency Amajiuda LLP
Being Chq 341142 received from
East Side Residency Annojiguda
LLP

By INlettaand Nodi Realy Kowkur LLP
Being NEFT to Mehta & Modi
Realty Kowkur LLP towards funds
transfer

By Il P oty iy
Being NEFT to Silver Oak Villas
LLP Modi Housing towards funds
transfer

By SP-Shruti Agarwal
Being NEFT to Shruti Agarwal
towards Professional Services fee
Ref Inv no. SA2223110 Dt. 13/12
122.

By OE-Conveyance
Being NEFT to Kusum towards
conveyance statement period 12
112/22 to 18/12/22

By Wb el S Ton
Being NEFT to Mehta & Modi
Realty Timmapur LLP towards
funds transfer

By INV-GV Discovery Centers Pyt Lid
Being NEFT to GV Discovery
Centers Pvt Ltd towards funds
transfer

22-Dec-22 To FEXP-Bank Charges
Being amount credited test purpose
from TATA Capital Financial
Services Limited

To Suspense
Being RTGS received from TATA
Capital Financial Services Limited
loan amount of Modi Realty
Mallapur LLP

Carried Over

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Receipt

Receipt

REC/10448

REC/10450

REC/10451

PAY/11073

PAY/11075

PAY/11076

PAY/11077

PAY/11078

PAY/11079

REC/10452

REC/10453

40,03,091.04

4,421.00

6,480.00

3,90,000.00

0.01

4,00,152.00

7,83,594.00

3,65,000.00

25,000.00

51,679.00

743.00

3,25,000.00

3,00,000.00

48,04,144.05

18,51,016.00
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Date

Particulars

Vch Type

Vch No.

Debit Credit

23-Dec-22

24-Dec-22

To

B

<

By

By

By

To

By

By

By

By

Brought Forward

INV-Modi Realty Mallapur LLP

Being NEFT received from Modi
realty Mallapur LLP towards
Partner Remuneration

USL-GV Research Centers Pyt Ltd

Being chq 373397 issued to GV
Research Center Pvt Ltd towards
loan

OE-Office Manitenance

Being amount NEFT to Vasu Pest &
Anti-Termite Services towards
treated for Rodent / Mosquito
/General Pest/ White ant Control
Service Ref Inv no. 71,72&73

SUP-Vivid World

Being NEFT to Vivid World against
credit balance ref inv no. 2505 Dt.
12/12/22

ECARD-Shiva Shankar

Being NEFT to SSLLP Common
Expenses towards credit balance
of Ecard-Shivashankar expenses
Dt. 21/12/22

Car Insurances

Being Chq 373398 issued to Future
Generali India Insurance Company
Limited towards renewal of
Insurance Mercedez Benz Car
TS10EB 0341 Vide Policy no.
VB045026 From 26/12/2022 to 25
112/2023

INV-Modi Realty Mallapur LLP

Being funds received from Modi
Realty Mallapur LLP

INV-Wehta and Mo Realy Kowkar LLP

Being Chq 373399 issued to Mehta
and Modi Realty Kowkur LLP

(toe-GVH Wutrng Pl oL

Being NEFT to GVSH
Manufacturing Facilities Pvt Ltd
towards loan

INV-Alpine Estates

Being NEFT to Alpine Estates
towards funds transfer

INV-PARTNER-Paramount Builders

Being NEFT to Paramount Builders
towards funds transfer

Carried Over

Receipt

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Receipt

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

REC/10454

PAY/11080

PAY/11083

PAY/11084

PAY/11085

PAY/11086

REC/10457

PAY/11087

PAY/11088

PAY/11089

PAY/11090

48,04,144.05 18,51,016.00

1,50,000.00

25,00,000.00

1,950.00

543.00

10,638.00

90,493.00

11,25,000.00

11,00,000.00

50,000.00

10,000.00

2,00,000.00

60,79,144.05 58,14,640.00
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Date Particulars

Vch Type

Vch No.

Debit

Credit

Brought Forward

24-Dec-22 By SP-BPCLECHS[Fleet Busingss)
Being NEFT to BPCL-ECMS(Fleet
Business) towards advance for
petrol

26-Dec-22 To USL-Soham Satish Modi
Being chq received from Soham
Satish Modi towards loan

By ISl P oty iy
Being NEFT to Silver Oak Villas
LLP Modi Housing

By Mt el S Tn 1
Being NEFT to Mehta & Modi
Realty Timmapur LLP

By EMP-K.Swathi Salary
Being Chq 373400 issued to K
Swathi towards salary advance for
the month of Dec'22

By ECARD-Shiva Shankar
Being NEFT to SSLLP Commom
Expenses against credit balance of
Ecard - Shiva Shankar Statement
Dt 24/12/2022.

By SIP-GST
Being Chq 373401 issued to GST
Challan FY 2018-19 Interest SGST
1370, CGST 1348 as per details
enclosed

By FEXP-Bank Charges
Being Land Rover car Loan No.
ALNO000600390639 EMI charges
debited

27-Dec-22  To  INSlmCaksLLPld HusngRanrg o
Being NEFT received from Silver
Oak Villas Modi Housing

By INV-Mayflower Platinum
Being NEFT to Modi Properties Pvt
Ltd Mayflower Platinum

28-Dec-22 By OE-Office Manitenance
Being amount NEFT to Vasu Pest &
Anti-Termite Services towards
treated for Rodent / Mosquito
/General Pest/ White ant Control
Service Ref Inv no. 74,75&76

By OTH LOAN-EMP-Ashaiya Uppally
Being NEFT to Ashaiya Uppally
towards Loan for the month of
January 23 and monthly deduction
from salary Rs 10,000/-

Carried Over

Payment

Receipt

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Receipt

Payment

Payment

Payment

PAY/11091

REC/10458

PAY/11092

PAY/11093

PAY/11094

PAY/11095

PAY/11096

PAY/11097

REC/10460

PAY/11098

PAY/11101

PAY/11102

60,79,144.05

1,75,000.00

6,25,000.00

58,14,640.00

25,000.00

25,000.00

1,25,000.00

20,000.00

1,000.00

2,718.00

885.00

4,00,000.00

1,950.00

33,000.00

68,79,144.05

64,49,193.00
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Date Particulars

Vch Type

Vch No.

Debit

Credit

Brought Forward

28-Dec-22 By Cash
Being Chq 373402 issued towards
cash withdrawn

To  USLANTZ Nedpolis Souare 4554 Pt Lg
Being funds received from AMTZ
Medipolis Square 4554 Pvt Ltd

To  USLANTZ Nedpolis Souare 801 Pt Lid
Being funds received from AMTZ
Medipolis Square 801 Pvt Ltd

To  USL-GV Research Centers Pvt Ltd
Being funds received from received
GV Research Centers Pvt Ltd

To  USL-GV Research Centers Pvt Ltd

Being funds received from received
GV Research Centers Pvt Ltd

By OTHLOANvModi Realty Mallapur LLP
Being Chq 373409 issued to Modi
Realty Mallapur LLP towards loan

By -taand Modi Realy Kowkur LU
Bemg Chq 373404 issued towards
funds transfer

By USL-Soham Satish Modi
Being Chq 373405 issued to Soham
Satish Modi towards loan

By INV-PARTNER-Peramount Builders
Being Chq 373406 issued to
Paramount Builders towards funds
transfer

By INV-PARTNER-Paramount Builders
Being chq 373407 issued to
Paramount Builders towards funds
transfer

By INV-PARTNER-Peramount Builders

Being Chq 373408 issued to
Paramount Builders towards funds
transfer

To N She e Vs LP e Koo
Being funds received from Silver
Oak Vills LLP Modi Housing

29-Dec-22  To  NiSleCet s Pk fosnghumnrg oy
Being funds received from Silver
Oak Villas LLP Modi Housing

By Lot Bt e 1. (D 2
Belng RTGS to Modi Builders
Infrastructure Pvt Ltd towards loan
return

Carried Over

Contra

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Receipt

Receipt

Payment

CON/10008

REC/10462

REC/10463

REC/10464

REC/10465

PAY/11103

PAY/11104

PAY/11105

PAY/11106

PAY/11107

PAY/11108

REC/10466

REC/10467

PAY/11109

68,79,144.05

50,00,000.00

15,00,000.00

25,00,000.00

30,00,000.00

60,00,000.00

20,00,000.00

64,49,193.00

15,000.00

50,00,000.00

40,00,000.00

20,00,000.00

20,00,000.00

40,00,000.00

10,00,000.00

25,00,000.00

2,68,79,144.05

2,69,64,193.00
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Date

Particulars

Vch Type

Vch No.

Debit

Credit

29-Dec-22

30-Dec-22

31-Dec-22

By

To

By

By

To

To

By

By

By

By

Brought Forward

Cash
Being cash deposited

Cash
Being Chq 373410 issued towards
cash withdrawn

INV-Summit Builders
Being Chq 881601 issued to
Summit Builders towards funds
transfer

EMP-Gopi Krishna Salary
Being Chq 881602 issued towards
salary advance for the month of
Jan 2023.

DEB-Aedis Developers LLP
Being NEFT received from Aedis
Developers LLP Ref Inv no. 10124
Dt. 30/11/22

Open Card -Meenakshi

Being Chq 225629 received from
Modi Bldrs Methodist Complex
account of open card - Meenakshi

ECARD-Malla Reddy.M
Being NEFT to SSLLP Common
Expenses against credit balance of
E card - Malla Reddy M as per
details enclosed

ECARD-Malla Reddy.M
Being NEFT to SSLLP Common
Expenses against credit balance of
E card Malla Reddy M towards
colour prints as per details
enclosed

ECARD-Shiva Shankar
Being NEFT to SSLLP Common
Expenses agaisnt credit balance of
D Shiva shankar statment period
26/1/22 - 28/12/22.

SUP-Vignesh Infoteh
Being NEFT to Vignesh Infotech
towards purchase Software - Corel
Draw Vide PO No. 95511 Dt. 28/12
/22 REquisition no. 203199

Closing Balance

Contra

Contra

Payment

Payment

Receipt

Receipt

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

CON/10009

CON/10010

PAY/11113

PAY/11114

REC/10471

REC/10472

PAY/11115

PAY/11116

PAY/11117

PAY/11118

2,68,79,144.05

5,00,000.00

8,640.00

300.00

2,69,64,193.00

10,000.00

2,50,000.00

3,000.00

400.00

400.00

2,178.00

18,821.00

2,73,88,084.05

2,72,48,992.00
1,39,092.05

2,73,88,084.05

2,73,88,084.05
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Date Particulars Veh Type Vch No. Debit Credit
16-Dec-22 To Opening Balance 11,76,256.00
28-Dec-22  To  BANK-Yes Bank Alc-009763700001633 Contra CON/10008 15,000.00
Being Chq 373402 issued towards
cash withdrawn
29-Dec-22 By BANK-Ves Bank A-Q0976370001633 Contra CON/10009 5,00,000.00

Being cash deposited

To  BANK-Yes Bank Al- Q0976370000633 Contra CON/10010 10,000.00
Being Chq 373410 issued towards
cash withdrawn

12,01,256.00  5,00,000.00

By  Closing Balance 7,01,256.00

12,01,256.00 12,01,256.00




