Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (22-23)

M G Road, Ranigunj Secunderabad CIN: U65993TG1994PTC017795

BANK-Yes Bank A/c-009763700001633 Book

16-Dec-22 to 31-Dec-22

Date	Partic	culars	Vch Type	Vch No.	Debit	Page 1 Credi
16-Dec-22 To	n One	ening Balance	, , , ,		9,13,951.04	
	_	PCL-ECMS(Fleet Business) Being NEFT/RTGS returned	Receipt	REC/10443	26,500.00	
	To DB-6V	Somey Centers Pricial Mathin Charges Being NEFT received from GV Discovery Centers Pvt Ltd towards admin charges for the month of November Ref Inv no. MPPL10119 Dt. 30/11/22	Receipt	REC/10444	31,320.00	
	To DB-GV	Discovery Carless Pricial Admin Charges Being NEFT received from GV Discovery Centers Pvt Ltd towards admin charges for the month of November Ref Inv no. MPPL10128 Dt. 30/11/22	Receipt	REC/10445	31,320.00	
17-Dec-22	Ву АМ	Being NEFT to Anarkali Travels Pvt Ltd towards Hotel Stay in Vishakapatnam on 18/08/22 & 19 /08/22 Mr Soham satish modi & Syed Waseem Ref Inv no. 102050 Dt. 29/11/22 Dt 29/11/22	Payment	PAY/11057		12,500.00
	By EC	ARD-Shiva Shankar Being NEFT to SSLLP Common Expenses against credit balance of Ecard Shivashankar	Payment	PAY/11058		9,247.00
	Ву SP- 1	Vyshnavi Enterprises Being NEFT to Vyshnavi Enterprises towards machine mainteance for the month of Nov 22 Ref Inv no. 279 Dt. 14/12/22	Payment	PAY/11059		708.00
	By SU	P-Vivid World Being NEFT to Vivid World against credit balance Ref Inv no. 2498 Dt. 1/12/22	Payment	PAY/11060		543.00
	To USL	-Soham Satish Modi Being Chq 684316 received from Soham Satish Modi	Receipt	REC/10446	5,00,000.00	
	To USL	-Soham Satish Modi Being Chq 684315 received from Soham Satish Modi towards Ioan	Receipt	REC/10447	25,00,000.00	
	Ca	arried Over			40,03,091.04	22,998.00

Carried Over

7,83,594.00

40,03,091.04

	nk A/c-0097637000	01633 Book : 16-Dec-22 to 31-Dec-2	۷			Page 3
Date	Particulars	3	Vch Type	Vch No.	Debit	Credit
	Brought I	Forward			40,03,091.04	7,83,594.00
20-Dec-22	To OTH LOAN-EMP-Rai	mnivas Sanjay Being amount credited to OTH LOAN-EMP-Ramnivas Sanjay towards payment received from SSLLP Logistics	Receipt	REC/10448	4,421.00	
	To DEB-Aedis Dev	elopers LLP Being NEFT received from Aedis Developers LLP towards admin charges for the month of November 2022.	Receipt	REC/10450	6,480.00	
21-Dec-22	To INV-East Side Residency	Annojiguda LLP Being Chq 341142 received from East Side Residency Annojiguda LLP	Receipt	REC/10451	3,90,000.00	
	By INV-Mehta and Modi Rea	altyKowkurLLP Being NEFT to Mehta & Modi Realty Kowkur LLP towards funds transfer	Payment	PAY/11073		3,65,000.00
	By INV-Silver Calc Villas LLP Modi Ho	տրապա Being NEFT to Silver Oak Villas LLP Modi Housing towards funds transfer	Payment	PAY/11075		25,000.00
	By SP-Shruti	Agarwal Being NEFT to Shruti Agarwal towards Professional Services fee Ref Inv no. SA2223110 Dt. 13/12 /22.	Payment	PAY/11076		51,679.00
	By OE-Conv	eyance Being NEFT to Kusum towards conveyance statement period 12 /12/22 to 18/12/22	Payment	PAY/11077		743.00
	By Millehia & Modi Realiy Suryapet	Property Being NEFT to Mehta & Modi Realty Timmapur LLP towards funds transfer	Payment	PAY/11078		3,25,000.00
	By INV-GV Discovery C	enters Pvt Ltd Being NEFT to GV Discovery Centers Pvt Ltd towards funds transfer	Payment	PAY/11079		3,00,000.00
22-Dec-22	To FEXP-Bank	Charges Being amount credited test purpose from TATA Capital Financial Services Limited	Receipt	REC/10452	0.01	
	To Suspense	Being RTGS received from TATA Capital Financial Services Limited Ioan amount of Modi Realty Mallapur LLP	Receipt	REC/10453	4,00,152.00	

BANK-Yes Bar	Bank A/c-009763700001633 Book : 16-Dec-22 to 31-Dec-22			Page			
Date	F	Particulars	culars		Vch No.	Debit	Credi
		Brought Forward				48,04,144.05	18,51,016.00
23-Dec-22	То	_	received from Modi our LLP towards ouneration	Receipt	REC/10454	1,50,000.00	
	Ву	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	73397 issued to GV enter Pvt Ltd towards	Payment	PAY/11080		25,00,000.00
24-Dec-22	Ву	Anti-Termite treated for R /General Pe	nt NEFT to Vasu Pest & Services towards odent / Mosquito st/ White ant Control Inv no. 71,72&73	Payment	PAY/11083		1,950.00
	Ву	-	to Vivid World against se ref inv no. 2505 Dt.	Payment	PAY/11084		543.00
	Ву	Expenses to	to SSLLP Common wards credit balance vashankar expenses	Payment	PAY/11085		10,638.00
	By Car Insurances Being Chq 373398 issued to Future Generali India Insurance Company Limited towards renewal of Insurance Mercedez Benz Car TS10EB 0341 Vide Policy no. VB045026 From 26/12/2022 to 25 /12/2023	ia Insurance Company Irds renewal of Iercedez Benz Car 11 Vide Policy no.	Payment	PAY/11086		90,493.00	
	То	INV-Modi Realty Mallapur LLP Being funds Realty Malla	received from Modi pur LLP	Receipt	REC/10457	11,25,000.00	
	Ву		73399 issued to Mehta ealty Kowkur LLP	Payment	PAY/11087		11,00,000.00
	Ву	Othlan-GVSH Manufaturing Facilities Prt Lid Being NEFT Manufacturin towards loan	ng Facilities Pvt Ltd	Payment	PAY/11088		50,000.00
	Ву	INV-Alpine Estates Being NEFT towards fund	to Alpine Estates ds transfer	Payment	PAY/11089		10,000.00
	Ву	INV-PARTNER-Paramount Builders Being NEFT towards fund	to Paramount Builders ds transfer	Payment	PAY/11090		2,00,000.00
		Carried Over				60,79,144.05	58,14,640.00
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-

SAINK-YES Bar	es Bank A/c-009763700001633 Book : 16-Dec-22 to 31-Dec-22					Page		
Date	Particulars			Vch Type	Vch No.	Debit	Credi	
		Brought Fo	orward			60,79,144.05	58,14,640.00	
24-Dec-22	Ву	SP-BPCL-ECMS(Flee	t Business) Being NEFT to BPCL-ECMS(Fleet Business) towards advance for petrol	Payment	PAY/11091		25,000.00	
26-Dec-22	То	USL-Soham Sa	tish Modi Being chq received from Soham Satish Modi towards loan	Receipt	REC/10458	1,75,000.00		
	Ву	INV-Silver Cak Villas LLP Modi Housing	Ruminֆ Being NEFT to Silver Oak Villas LLP Modi Housing	Payment	PAY/11092		25,000.00	
	Ву	INV-Mehta & Modi Realty Suryapet LLP/	்ளின்யி Being NEFT to Mehta & Modi Realty Timmapur LLP	Payment	PAY/11093		1,25,000.00	
	Ву	EMP-K.Swath	ni Salary Being Chq 373400 issued to K Swathi towards salary advance for the month of Dec'22	Payment	PAY/11094		20,000.00	
	Ву	ECARD-Shiva	Shankar Being NEFT to SSLLP Commom Expenses against credit balance of Ecard - Shiva Shankar Statement Dt 24/12/2022.	Payment	PAY/11095		1,000.00	
	Ву	SIP-GST	Being Chq 373401 issued to GST Challan FY 2018-19 Interest SGST 1370, CGST 1348 as per details enclosed	Payment	PAY/11096		2,718.00	
	Ву	FEXP-Bank (Charges Being Land Rover car Loan No. ALN000600390639 EMI charges debited	Payment	PAY/11097		885.00	
27-Dec-22	То	INV-Silver Cak Villas LLP Modi Housini	Rumipն Being NEFT received from Silver Oak Villas Modi Housing	Receipt	REC/10460	6,25,000.00		
	Ву	INV-Mayflower	Platinum Being NEFT to Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Mayflower Platinum	Payment	PAY/11098		4,00,000.00	
28-Dec-22	Ву	OE-Office Man	itenance Being amount NEFT to Vasu Pest & Anti-Termite Services towards treated for Rodent / Mosquito /General Pest/ White ant Control Service Ref Inv no. 74,75&76	Payment	PAY/11101		1,950.00	
	Ву	OTH LOAN-EMP-Ash	aiya Uppally Being NEFT to Ashaiya Uppally towards Loan for the month of January 23 and monthly deduction from salary Rs 10,000/-	Payment	PAY/11102		33,000.00	
		Carried Ov				68,79,144.05	64,49,193.00	

	ANK-Yes Bank A/c-009763700001633 Book : 16-Dec-22 to 31-Dec-22				Page (
Date	F	Particulars		Vch Type Vch I		Debit	Credit
		Brought F	orward			68,79,144.05	64,49,193.00
28-Dec-22	Ву	Cash	Being Chq 373402 issued towards cash withdrawn	Contra	CON/10008		15,000.00
	To	USL-AMTZ Medpolis Squar	ผู้ผู้ผู้ผู้ให้ไม่ Being funds received from AMTZ Medipolis Square 4554 Pvt Ltd	Receipt	REC/10462	50,00,000.00	
	То	USL-AMTZ Medpolis Squa	ռարուն Being funds received from AMTZ Medipolis Square 801 Pvt Ltd	Receipt	REC/10463	15,00,000.00	
	То	USL-GV Research Cer	nters Pvt Ltd Being funds received from received GV Research Centers Pvt Ltd	Receipt	REC/10464	25,00,000.00	
	То	USL-GV Research Cer	nters Pvt Ltd Being funds received from received GV Research Centers Pvt Ltd	Receipt	REC/10465	30,00,000.00	
	Ву	OTHLOAN-Modi Realty	Mallapur LLP Being Chq 373409 issued to Modi Realty Mallapur LLP towards loan	Payment	PAY/11103		50,00,000.00
	Ву	INV-Mehta and Modi Realt	KookurLLP Being Chq 373404 issued towards funds transfer	Payment	PAY/11104		40,00,000.00
	Ву	USL-Soham Sa	atish Modi Being Chq 373405 issued to Soham Satish Modi towards loan	Payment	PAY/11105		20,00,000.00
	Ву	INV-PARTNER-Param	ount Builders Being Chq 373406 issued to Paramount Builders towards funds transfer	Payment	PAY/11106		20,00,000.00
	Ву	INV-PARTNER-Param	ount Builders Being chq 373407 issued to Paramount Builders towards funds transfer	Payment	PAY/11107		40,00,000.00
	Ву	INV-PARTNER-Param	ount Builders Being Chq 373408 issued to Paramount Builders towards funds transfer	Payment	PAY/11108		10,00,000.00
	То	INV-Silver Oak Villas LLP Modi Housi	րհաղեր Being funds received from Silver Oak Vills LLP Modi Housing	Receipt	REC/10466	60,00,000.00	
29-Dec-22	То	INV-Silver Oak Villas LLP Modi Housi	րհամի Being funds received from Silver Oak Villas LLP Modi Housing	Receipt	REC/10467	20,00,000.00	
	Ву	USL-Modi Builders Infrastructure P	រយ៉ោប៉ា Being RTGS to Modi Builders Infrastructure Pvt Ltd towards loan return	Payment	PAY/11109		25,00,000.00
		Carried O	ver			2,68,79,144.05	2,69,64,193.00

Date		:-00976370000 Particulars		Vch Type	Vch No.	Debit	Page 7 Credit
		Brought F	Forward			2,68,79,144.05	2,69,64,193.00
29-Dec-22	То	Cash	Being cash deposited	Contra	CON/10009	5,00,000.00	
	Ву	Cash	Being Chq 373410 issued towards cash withdrawn	Contra	CON/10010		10,000.00
30-Dec-22	Ву	INV-Summit	t Builders Being Chq 881601 issued to Summit Builders towards funds transfer	Payment	PAY/11113		2,50,000.00
	Ву	EMP-Gopi Kris	hna Salary Being Chq 881602 issued towards salary advance for the month of Jan 2023.	Payment	PAY/11114		3,000.00
	То	DEB-Aedis Deve	Being NEFT received from Aedis Developers LLP Ref Inv no. 10124 Dt. 30/11/22	Receipt	REC/10471	8,640.00	
31-Dec-22	То	Open Card -N	Meenakshi Being Chq 225629 received from Modi Bldrs Methodist Complex account of open card - Meenakshi	Receipt	REC/10472	300.00	
	Ву	ECARD-Malla	a Reddy.M Being NEFT to SSLLP Common Expenses against credit balance of E card - Malla Reddy M as per details enclosed	Payment	PAY/11115		400.00
	Ву	ECARD-Malla	A Reddy.M Being NEFT to SSLLP Common Expenses against credit balance of E card Malla Reddy M towards colour prints as per details enclosed	Payment	PAY/11116		400.00
	Ву	ECARD-Shive	a Shankar Being NEFT to SSLLP Common Expenses agaisnt credit balance of D Shiva shankar statment period 26/1/22 - 28/12/22.	Payment	PAY/11117		2,178.00
	Ву	SUP-Vignes	Sh Infoteh Being NEFT to Vignesh Infotech towards purchase Software - Corel Draw Vide PO No. 95511 Dt. 28/12 /22 REquisition no. 203199	Payment	PAY/11118		18,821.00
В	у	Closing I	Balance			2,73,88,084.05	2,72,48,992.00 1,39,092.05
						2,73,88,084.05	2,73,88,084.05

Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (22-23) M G Road, Ranigunj

M G Road, Ranigunj Secunderabad CIN: U65993TG1994PTC017795

Cash Book

16-Dec-22 to 31-Dec-22

Vch No.	Debit	Credit
	11,76,256.00	
CON/10008	15,000.00	
CON/10009		5,00,000.00
CON/10010	10,000.00	
	12,01,256.00	5,00,000.00 7,01,256.00 12,01,256.00
		12,01,256.00 12,01,256.00